Sealing ring (f. screwing)
DR G1/8 13.8/10.2x1.5 AL

Part no..:10.07.08.00094
https://www.schmalz.com/10.07.08.00094

Home > Sealing Rings DR > DR G1/8 13.8/10.2x1.5 AL

Sealing ring

for: G1/8
External diameter D: 13.8 mm
Internal diameter d: 10.2 mm

Material: Aluminum

Design Data
Attribute
d
D
L
for
Technical Data
Attribute Value
Material Aluminum

Product family DR

Contact Schmalz
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Value
10.20 mm
13.80 mm
1.50 mm

G1/8
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